APPLICATION FOR DIPLOMA
Дипломная программа «ЗВЁЗДЫ МИРОВОГО КИНО»
Award program "WORLD MOVIE STARS" 
16
Jean-Paul Belmondo
Call ____________

Name ____________
	Letter or digit 
	CALL
	Date
D-M-Y
	Band
	Notes
	Terms
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	Имя актера составляется из первых и вторых букв префиксов позывных любых стран мира (не более двух QSO с каждой DXCC страной).
The name of the actor is made up of the first and second letters of the prefixes of the callsigns of any country in the world (no more than 2 QSOs with each DXCC country).

	E
	
	
	
	
	

	A
	
	
	
	
	

	N
	
	
	
	
	

	P
	
	
	
	
	

	A
	
	
	
	
	

	U
	
	
	
	
	

	L
	
	
	
	
	

	B
	
	
	
	
	

	E
	
	
	
	
	

	L
	
	
	
	
	

	M
	
	
	
	
	

	O
	
	
	
	
	

	N
	
	
	
	
	

	D
	
	
	
	
	

	O
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	Годы жизни актера составляются из цифр префиксов позывных Франции.
The years of the actor's life are made up of the digits of the prefixes of the callsigns of France.

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	0
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	*F
	
	
	
	
	2 QSO с регионом Иль-де-Франс.
2 QSOs with the Île-de-France region.
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Reference:


The Île-de-France region includes the departments:

· 75. Paris

· 77. Seine-et-Marne

· 78. Yvelines

· 91. Essonne

· 92. Hauts-de-Seine

· 93. Seine-Saint-Denis


Largest cities: Paris, Evry, Melun, Versailles, Nanterre, Bobigny, Créteil, Cergy-Pontoise
